Premier | Ken Boyd

Premier Preferred

12017

Premier Preferred

16016
16027

Kaze

Deckard

Frankie

Premier

16024
16007
16013
16006
16032
16020
16003

Nikki
Gideon
Ziva
Beckett
Sami
Echo
Xuby

Premier

20044
20046
20013
20016
20043
20021
20017

Tripper
Rumor
Rocket
Duane O
Juice
Rowdy
Nali

12 inch
Shiba Inu
16 inch

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd
Shiba Inu

Mudi

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Pumi

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Liz Dzubay

Aaron Wallin

Colleen Thurston

Jeanette Ivie
Lies| Tiefenthaler
Claudine Armand
Barbara E. Miller
Jeanette lvie
Tawn Sinclair

Kathie Ogden

Debbie Wade
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Graczyk
Janet Brown
Teri Chang
Elaine Graitge

Jessica Vetter

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Friday, June 23, 2023

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:45:41 100 1st L1 L] 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:44:48 100 ¥ 1st L1 LI 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L[] L O 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:32:80 100 1st Ll 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0 0 0
0:29:71 NO [ L O 0 0 0 1 0
0:41:66 NO L1 O 0 0 O 1 0
0:43:59 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 o0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:29:11 100 1st [ 0 0 O 0 0
0:33:08 100 ¥ 2nd U 0 0 O 0 0
0:38:21 100 3rd 0O 0 0 O 0 0
0:36:55 NO [ L O 0o 0 1 1 0
0:40:76 NO [ O 0o 1 1 0 0
0:46:69 NO [ L O 15 1 0 1 0
0:47:37 NO L1 O 18 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



_ GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Premier | KenBoyd Friday, June 23, 2023 - JWW Class Scores

Premier 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

24002 Racer Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz No Time NO L (] ] o 1 1 2 0
24006 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle Fuchigami 0:40:78 NO U] (] ] 0 2 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ken Boyd

Master Preferred

4006 Stunner
4005 Bacc
4004 Tuggerz
4001 Lyra

Master Preferred

8005 Destry
8015 Ryder
8003 Bug

Master

8010 Zen
8001 Wally
8004 Dazzle

Excellent Preferred

8013 Luna

04 inch
papillon Daneen Fox
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Pomeranian Nancy Lewis
Toy Fox Terrier Daneen Fox
Course Yardage:
08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Marquand Cheek
Rat Terrier Candy Clemente
All American/Mixed Breed Beverly Silverman

Course Yardage:

08 inch
papillon Daneen Fox
Toy Fox Terrier Daneen Fox
Papillon Lee Kusek
Course Yardage:
08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Emily Hadley

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Friday, June 23, 2023

- JWW Class Scores

146 Course Time: 53
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:28:67 100 1st LI 24 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:04 100 2nd ] 16 0 0 O 0 0
0:43:99 100 3rd [] 9 0 0 0 0 0
No Time NO L] i 0 2 0 1 0
146 Course Time: 50
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:29:99 100 ¥ 1st L1 L1 20 0 0 0 0 0
0:35:74 100 2nd 14 0 0 O 0 0
0:39:52 100 ard U L) 10 0 0 O 0 0
146 course Time: 48
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:31:77 100 ¥ 1st ] 16 0 0 0 0 o0
0:32:27 100 ¥ ondg LI LI 15 0 0 0 0 0
0:32:44 100 ¥ 3rd ] 15 0 0 0 0 0
146 course Time: 50
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:49:32 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

B A . Friday, June 23, 2023 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 151  course Time: 48

Master Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

12023 Evie Shetland Sheepdog Carol Lyon 0:37:10 100 1st L 10 0 0 O© 0 0

12007 Barney Miniature Poodle Ronda Harvey 0:41:06 100 2nd [ 6 0 0 O 0 0

12011 Trooper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly Silverman ABSENT U] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0

12003 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden 0:30:72 NO [ L] O] 0O 0 o0 1 0

12017 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay 0:44:58 NO [ [ O 0o 2 1 1 0

Course Yardage: —146 CourseTime: ___ 45

Master 12 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E

12010 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:35:04 100 st L1 L 9 0 0 O 0 0

12002 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Carol Lyon 0:39:03 100 2nd [ [J 5 0 0 O 0 0

12006 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler 0:27:86 NO [] O O 0 0 1 2 0

12016 Dani Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Cheek 0:28:98 NO U] (] ] 0 1 1 1 0

12019 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine Markow 0:55:00 NO L] 0 O 30 1 0 0 0

12005 Dig It! Miniature Poodle Nancy Lewis 0:55:65 NO L1 N 30 0 O 0 0
Course Yardage: 146 course Time: 45

Excellent 12 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

12026 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah Prabhakar 0:42:08 100 1st (] ] 0 0 0 0 0

12008 Sparky Russell Terrier Nancy Lewis 0:41:52 NOQ [ OO 0 1 0 1 0

12018 Azzi All American Dog/Mixed Bree Barbara Zinakorjian 0:43:88 NO U] (] ] 0 1 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ken Boyd

155 Course Time:

Master Preferred

16034 Rio
16016 Deckard
16027 Frankie
16022 Mutya
16002 Ruby

Master

16032 Sami
16007 Gideon
16020 Echo
16030 Luc
16006 Beckett
16023 Maya
16003 Xuby
16024 Nikki
16005 Beckett
16013 Ziva
16012 Rascal

Excellent Preferred

16037 Kyon
16045 Whiskey

Course Yardage:

16 inch
Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin

Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe Zanartu
Golden Retriever James Stevens

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Shiba Inu Liesl Tiefenthaler
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Labrador Retriever Maribel Acedo
Pumi Kathie Ogden

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Border Collie Sonja Donaldson
Mudi Claudine Armand
Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Golden Retriever Linda Finco

Australian Shepherd Anne Graumann

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Friday, June 23, 2023

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:28:43 100 1st a7 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:23 100 2nd [ 9 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
No Time NQ L1 o 0 0 1 0 0
0:36:16 NO [ OO 0 0 O 2 0

151  course Time: 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:26:48 100 1st L 16 0 0 O 0 0
0:32:86 100 2nd L 10 0 0 O 0 0
0:33:79 100 3rd L [ 9 0 0 0 0 0
0:35:30 100 4th [ 7 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0 0 0
0:28:79 NO [ L O 0o 0 1 0 0
0:34:25 NQ L1 o 0 0 1 0 0
0:35:08 NO [ L O 0 1 0 1 0
0:40:33 NQ L O 0 1 1 1 0
0:41:93 NQ LI L O o 1 2 2 0
155  course Time: 46

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:43:76 100 1st L1 L] 0 0 0 0 0
0:43:89 NO [T o 0 2 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

.. .Ken Boyd Friday, June 23,2023 | _ - JWW Class Scores
o Course Yardage: 151  course Time: 43

Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16008 Brie Border Collie Margie Hanlon No Time NO L] (] ] 0 1 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

B L N, Friday, June 23, 2023 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 155  course Time: 49

Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS I

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

20037 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa Shapiro 0:39:14 100 st 1 [ 9 0 0 0 0 0

20020 Grazie German Shepherd Dog Bridget E Honan 0:54:36 NO L] N 15 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ken Boyd

155 Course Time:

Master

20006
20025
20027
20002
20031
20009
20046
20021
20053
20013
20024
20017
20008
20030
20001
20043
20045
20048
20044
20029
20041
20016
20036
20004

Score
Fargo
Rudy
Zooom
Sloan
Zipper
Rumor
Rowdy
Tilt
Rocket
Harpy
Nali
Kayuh
True
Teak
Juice
Harlequin
Remy
Tripper
Scorch
Fusion
Duane O
Mr. Quinn
Capri

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Teresa Rodney
Carol Keller
Fran Fleck
George Stupar
Jamie Walton
Ann Grimes
Debby Wheeler
Elaine Graitge
Teresa Rodney
Nancy Graczyk
Jessica Vetter
Jessica Vetter
Sue Holland
Kathy Quiroz
Margie Hanlon
Teri Chang
Kerry Stevenson
Amy Lavoie
Debbie Wade
Carol Keller
Ann Grimes
Janet Brown

George Stupar

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, June 23, 2023

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

Time Score Q
0:23:72 100 1st
0:29:06 100 2nd
0:29:32 100 3rd
0:29:56 100 ¥ 4th
0:29:79 100
0:30:31 100
0:30:46 100
0:30:50 100
0:30:72 100
0:32:47 100
0:32:94 100
0:33:10 100
0:34:01 100
0:37:20 100
0:39:40 100
No Time NQ Q
No Time NO [
0:27:54 NO L1
0:27:67 NO [
0:31:06 NQ L
0:31:67 NQ [
0:32:57 NO [T
0:35:04 NQ [
0:37:29 NQ [
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

B A Friday, June 23, 2023 - JWW Class Scores
20011 Joule Vizsla Dixie Hambrick 0:39:67 NO Q L] O] 1 2 1 0
20042 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz 0:41:06 NQ L] O O 0 2 1 0 0
20049 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk 0:42:04 NO [] . 0 0 0 0
20028 Cecllia Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe 0:45:85 NQ L Hp 2 1 0 1 0
20026 Elton Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe 0:46:65 NO [] L0 15 1 2 2 0
20019 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck 0:47:97 NO [] OO 18 2 1 2 0

Course Yardage: 155  courseTime: ____ 41
Excellent 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
20056 Sisu Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:40:66 NQ Q o 0 1 0 1 0
20034 Ash Border Collie JoAnn Borchard 0:43:33 NO Q OO 6 2 0 1 0
20038 Fly Border Collie Madeline Graitge 0:48:90 NO L] O O 21 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 155  courseTime: 44
Master 24 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
24009 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker 0:26:28 100 1st a7 0 0 O© 0 0
24008 Sterling Weimaraner Lori Barbee 0:29:51 100 2nd ) L1 14 0 0 O 0 0
24006 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle Fuchigami 0:30:03 NO [ L O o 0 1 0 0
24005 Brew Golden Retriever Teri Chang 0:33:56 NO Q OO 0 0 0 2 0
24002 Racer Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz 0:34:47 NO [ L] O] 0O 1 o0 1 0
24007 Harper Labrador Retriever Laurie Moore 0:48:46 NQO [] 0O 12 0 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



